124 CRYV Sired R1yr X/Bred Heifers, G3 Profiled, BW 180, PW

230

Dairy / R1 Year Heifers

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/12410
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This is a very smart looking line of X/Bred Weaners that will be well grown come 1st May. Their dams are milked on a steeper farm and show great dairy

conformation.

Stock data
Breed

Season born

Tally - Friesian Jersey X
Tally - Jersey Friesian X
Tally - Kiwi X

Tally - Friesian Friesian X
Tally - Jersey Jersey X
Average weight (Kg)

Breeding
BW

Rec anc%
Bull DNA tested

Health
TB status
Current lepto vaccination

Vitamin B12 & selenium vaccination

Frsn,Frsn Frsn
X,Jsy Frsn X

Spring
79

18

0

0

0

200

180
100
Yes

C10
Yes
Yes

Approx final tally (after sales & culls) 124
Tally - Friesian 27

Tally - Jersey 0

Tally - Ayrshire 0

Tally - Other 0

Tally - Crossbred 0
Minimum weight (Kg) 175
Farm Contour Steep
PW 230
Breeding background Ambreed
DNA Profiled Yes
EBL status Untested
Tails on Yes
Dehorned Yes
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