

124 CRV Sired R1yr X/Bred Heifers, G3 Profiled, BW 180, PW 230

\$950 / Head Ref No. 01-012409

Views: 598

Dairy / R1 Year Heifers



CLOSING 13/04/2022 4:47 pm **DELIVERY** Forward

REPS **Andrew Reyland 4** 07 8713316 027 223 7092 □ areyland@pggwrightson.co.nz

BREED Frsn,Frsn Frsn X,Jsy Frsn X

TALLY BW 124 180

PW **GENETICS** 230 No

This is a very smart looking line of X/Bred Weaners that will be well grown come 1st May. Their dams are milked on a steeper farm and show great dairy

Stock data

Breed	Frsn,Frsn Frsn X,Jsy Frsn X	Approx final tally (after sales & culls) Tally - Friesian	124 27
Season born	Spring	Tally - Jersey	0
Tally - Friesian Jersey X	79	Tally - Ayrshire	0
Tally - Jersey Friesian X	18	Tally - Other	0
Tally - Kiwi X	0	Tally - Crossbred	0
Tally - Friesian Friesian X	0	Minimum weight (Kg)	175
Tally - Jersey Jersey X	0	Farm Contour	Steep
Average weight (Kg)	200		
Breeding			
BW	180	PW	230
Rec anc%	100	Breeding background	Ambreed
Bull DNA tested	Yes	DNA Profiled	Yes
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Untested
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Tails on	Yes
Vitamin B12 & selenium vaccination	Yes	Dehorned	Yes

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz